Name -z \A/ ..... E\A//un@r ..........................
........... it e Bpxé—»?

duly..7./997
1747
77114

Date filed
Priority :/ wli Z

Action suspended until

il

Returned to apphcant

' CONSTRUCTION

Application No. .- 2 2687 ........... FEES PAID .
Date * Amount Receipt No.
- &
Permit No. ---14843 ............... 72l7 j4 7| asee| S190..
Certificate No. _ 19568 .
Stream Index, Page No. ... A3 — ‘ﬂﬁ 7;/ QZ ?.w'e ALY
f gl Cert. e,[/é;?/
FEES REFUNDED 4
Date l Amount ‘ Check No.
"2 ASSIGNMENTS
Date To Whom Address Volume Page

Date for begmmngi;é f mek r. o, LT ﬁ. REMARES

Date for completion 0;749 66/’ &/ 7/7 ¢.02 cfs_froon e Kiver for s jm(zm Mab Comestic, , becnag
Etended to -0l efs. Sov 117 2( LA, Ll . Do N cts. F M7€§~;L -, 4

Date for application of water . aﬁ J? £ A L7 jb & T
N N NI SV - & i st e S e o e iy o e

PROSECUTION OF WORK

Form “A” filed .. Novecarboor-4 207 ;

FOrm “B? filed . . LMUY. Zo fEFG . o oo Sl s

Form “C” filed .. %ﬂ:‘embee 2L, LT50 e Rt R R WR:E S,

FINAL PROOF :::: Assembled A M |

L T R T L S AL S e R Entered RS i

TR v ae DL L e ae S S S PN SR s R, T I S, Yiwified. ... ... »

Date certificate issued APR 30 1351




Form A Application No;ZZégy’

UL )/ )/ NOTICE OF BEGINNING OF CONSTRUCTION
7
1 o= oé 4 4

, the holder of Permit No./ 7 8 1‘2-

to appropriate the pubhc waters of the state of Oregon, began the actual construction of the works described
therein on the 2? day of @ [ oy 7'0 RBeEeR ,1997.

propriator lhoui; .s.t:nte. t-!':.e. ...... ; ..... éfﬁmu consmx{tion work, nu.mbe-z- &-;:;e'x.z.;;:;liz'ed f.he i E t .of wuré

@Rl
up to the date of this tement andanyadditional mfo on wh:lchmaytendtoshow the beglnningdlork!ngood /” ,
@AM 47/-F7. @ I acs i e W
‘lﬂlf

hibAAA LA oy o g 2, . MDA Al 00 ) .

VTV .
- Mo o o

- T Py STy

Application No, 2 /2 é bor} 7 :

Iw

Remarks:

(S‘ﬂmure[ of Applicant)

(Addre
Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, i

Oregon, when construction work is completed.

IMPORTANT—This form is a notice to the State Engineer that permittee is ready to make final proof to the extent to
which the water has actually been applied to the intended use under the terms of the permit. Permittee is cautioned that
Certificate of Water Right will be issued based on the extent of the quantity and use as determined by the final proof inspection
and survey which will be made in response to the filing of this Form C.

NOTE: In the case of an irrigation permit, this Form C should not be mailed to the State Engineer until all of the land described

in the permit which it is mtended to irrigate under this permit at any time, has actually been irrigated.
Fill out, detach, and mail to the State Engineer, Salem, Oregon, when all of the water has been applied.

Application No/g.z (? g 7

COMPLETE APPLICATION OF WATER TO A BENEFICIAL USE

.............. , the holder of Permit No. / 7 f #«Z

to appropriate the public waters of\the state of Oregon, completely

lied the waters to a beneficial use in

accordance with the terms of said permit, on the .2/ .. day of R0.60len otr_. . , 19500
Remarks: SO
7% WIT SS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this -QQ day of ‘Q{
Ao, KA Ben I3
(Signature of ).gx:ncam) (Address)
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1M—12-49

Permit No. .17 842

19563

Application No. 22687 County JOSEPHTINE
Proof of Appropriation of Water
P
1. Name . V. E. Whi‘r.lery_”/ 9. Address Route 2, Box 513, Grants Pass, Ore,
3. Source of supply ... togue Fiver 4
Tributary of _Hogue—River . . -
v
4. Amount of water . 002 C.f.S. 5. Priority date ...July. T, 1947
-~ N
6. Use .. Lirrigation and domestic, being 0,01 c.f.s. for irrigation and 0,0l ¢.f.s. for
d9m65t19°.u

v ' ;
7. Location of point of diversion, NEz NEz (Lot 9) Sec. 35, Twp. 3.5.‘34 Range .......

(Legal Subdivision)

8. The description of land given below corresponds to that found in your permit covering land to be

irrigated, or, if for other purposes, the place of use.

Township

Range

Section

Forty-acre Tract

No. Acres
Described in Permit

No. Acres
Actually Irrigated

35 S.

driin

35

g

NEM

4

"
NE; (Lot 9)

0.8 acre Dom

~
estic/ 0.8

Descrij

ption:

acrosg

A str
the ent

ip of lay
ire South

!

d 100 feet wide, measured |
side of the following desq

in a North and So
tribed premises,

uth Virection,
Lowits

Range

7 West o

Beginning at

the Wil

e North quarter corner of
lamette Yeridian, Oregon aj

Section 35 in To
nd run thence ooul

bmship 35 South,
th along the

North
the Ng

and Sout
rth line

n center
of said

line of said Section 35, 3
Section, 226l feet, more o

0 feet; thence i
r less to the wes

st parallel with
terly pank of

Rogue
line d

niver; t

f Said S

hence No
Ection 39

therly along the Westerly |}
; thence West along the Noj

rth line of said

bank of said River to the North

Bection, 2252

feet,

more or

less to

he point of beginning,

Lt fox
second

or its

irrigatjon, tis

bquivaler

appropriation shall be lim

t for each acre irrigated 4

lted to 1/680th of]
and shall be furt

one cubic foot per
her limited to a

diverd
irriga

ion of n

tion seagon from

bt to exd

April 2, to October 31, of

eed 45 acre feet per acre

‘or each acre irnr
each year,)and s

Lgated during the
nall be subject to

such 1

easonabl

b rotatig

n system as may be ordered

by the prdper st

nte officer.

L Abbant PRSP




10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

DESCRIPTION OF WORKS

(a) If a dam has been constructed, give description: HeightlQne. .. ft.; length on top, .....ccoe.o.. it
length on bottom, ................. ft.; material used and character of construction,
(b) Give description of headgate: Width, ............. ft.; depth, ...occoco.. ft.; material used and character

of construction, ... V@lve in 1457 pipe

{c) Size of canal: Width on top (at waterline), ... 1QRE . ft.; width on bottom, .........._... ft.; depth of
Waler: s £t grade; oo ft. fall per 1,000 ft. Actual capacity, .. ..oooceoeeieeeeeee sec.-ft.

Give general description:

e L
(d) Pipe line: Description of intake, ............ 1.1/8% pipe inserted in. ziver. .. ...

Length of pipe, ... 230.. ft.; size at intake, .11 Aii.; size at . 250, ft. from intake, 1. 1/2 in.; size

at place of use, J....lf.k’. ..... in. Difference in elevation between intake and place of use, ..25....... ft.

L0 2

Is grade uniform? Yes..... Actual capacity of pipe line, sec.-ft.

Give general description: galvanized iron pipe
. (Material: Stee}, wrought, cast iron, wood stave, etc.)

(e) Pumping plant: Give size and type of pump, . 1. L/ &/ eantl i fugal  BlAD e
;.Viax - l_- L
Suction lift, ... 8......... ft.; discharge lift, AV.g....22 . ft. Type of motor used ..Blagiric. ..

Horsepower rating, 1. H.P. Actual capacity of pump, .......... QaQi ... sec-ft.
Domestic full year
During what months is water beneficially used? ... 1ELigation April 1 to Oct. 1

State character of soil Decomposed. granita
)
Kind of crops raised .....Erult, garden,. bharries and. lawn

.

Does the accompanying map, filed with your application, show correctly the point of diversion, area

of land irrigated, or place of use? Jas

If not, wherein is such map in error?

Domestic use: Give number of families actually using water at this itme = QK&

If for power, mining, municipal, manufacturing, storage or any other purpose than irrigation, give

extent and method of such use




AFFIDAVIT OF APPROPRIATOR

STATE OF OREGON,
County of Josephine ss
I, W. E. Whinery T —

depose and say that I have read the above and foregoing proof of appropriation of water; that I know
the contents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I have hereunto set my hand this 24th day

of Jan. ‘ 19 5. 7/{6 ygﬁ

Subscribed and sworn to before me this

[Notarial Seal]

AFFIDAVIT OF WITNESSES

STATE OF OREGON,
ss.
County of

We, ., and ...

of , being first duly sworn, depose and say that

we are well acquainted with the facts and conditions set forth in the foregoing statement relative to

proof of appropriation of water under Permit No. ........cc.ccccc.... ; that we and each of us have been over and
upon each tract described in said proof, and from such personal inspection have knowledge that all
necessary ditches, dams and other diversion and distributing works have been constructed, and water
used as stated therein; that we have carefully read such proof of appropriation, and that each and every
statement contained therein is true to the best of our knowledge and belief.

Subscribed and sworn to before me this ... day of . s S [

Notary Publie for Oregon

[Notarial Seal] My commission expires




REPORT OF PERSON MAKING INSPECTION

(For use by Representative of State Engineer)

I Tom.R..Pearces

, do hereby certify that I have made

an inspection of the works described herein and in Permit No. ....1784&. ccooooeec.. ,onthe ... &4&%Lh. . . day

of .Jan

, 101, and found the foregoing statements and descriptions of works to

be accurate. In my opinion the appropriation has been completed to the extent of .....0.r0%...Gn Lo 8o .
(Quantity of water in

second-feet or acre-feet)
and I recommend the issuance of water right certificate for this amount.

NOTICE TO INSPECTORS %W ___________________

(Name)
If conditions do not justify the above re- Watermaster Districet No. 16
port by you, please return the proof without ‘
your signature, with a full report by letter.

(Title)

v 6 Il
<D
@

JCE!

NOSAMO ‘WATVS
SEANIONA ZLV1S
FAIEDE

{
\

(

State Printing Dept. 36505
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WATER RIGHT OWNERSHIP UPDATE FBRMFE|VVED |

STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPT MAY 0 7 2004
ATTN: WATER RIGHTS

725 SUMMER STREET NE, SUITE A

n WATER RESOURCES DEPT
SALEM OREGON 97301-1271 SALEM, OREQGON

NOTICE TO SELLERS & BUYERS:

By law, all water belongs to the public [ORS 537.110]. In almost every instance, a Permit OR Water Right Certificate
from the Water Resources Department is needed before using, diverting; or storing water [ORS 537-1 %]

However, most domestic wells do not require water rights. A-water tight stays with the In order to keep track of
water right ownership, ORS 537.330 requires persons selling property that has a Water Right Certificate to: 1) provide
evidence of the Water Right Certificate to the buyer and 2) notify the Water Resources Department of the Water Right
Certificate involved with the real estate transaction. Sellers are exempted from this requirement if the water uses are
served by a water district or a city.

Water that has been used for a long time in one place or that involves a water structure (like a dam) that already exists
is no guarantee that there is a water right which would allow the water use to continue.

If you have any questions about this form or water right requirements, please contact your local watermaster or call
the Water Resources Department at 503-986-0900.

Note: Please type or print legibly when filling in the following information. Use additional paper if necessary.

Pr eller Information:
Applicant:
pplican First Last
Mailing address:
City State Oregon Zip
Phone:
Home ‘Work Other
Property Buver In ation: |
Applicant: Ansx\en //l orv Y
First” . } Last (/
Mailing address: bu a9 f W Dep ks 1S
city_Gcents Tass stateOregon zip. 915 7]
Phone:__ 5 Y- 49— 443 cY4[(-b[g-aseo
ok Home Work Other

Description (attach additional pages if nec :
County:JoXii‘v_\( Township: 35 5 Range: ZV\/ Section: 3 S
Tax lot number(s): LO J

Metes & bounds description (or attach a copy of vour property deed & tax lot map with the parcels highlighted):

Water Right Information (attach copy of water right permit or certificate & final proof map if available ):

Application #: 2 [ (087 Permit #: l 7§ "/9‘ Certificate #: / () 76@

Will all the lands associated with this water right be owned by the buyer? Yes No

Name of individual completing this form: ,/4 ngele /L/ orr’$ Signature: (o N\ _—
Rev. 11/6/03 Phone: J‘E‘ﬂ - ‘j79 -y 3\/’] Date: 4-727-0Y%




STATE 'OF OREGON
COUNTY OF JOSEPHINE

CERTIFICATE OF WATER RIGHT

This I to Certify, Tha . v. 2. wmERT.

of Route 2, Box 513, Grants Pass , State of Oregon » has made proof
to the saﬂsfactioﬂ of the STATE ENGINEER of Oregon, of a right to the use of the waters of
Rogue River

a tributary of for the purpose of
irrigation and domestic use for one family

under Permit No, 17842 of the State Engineer, and that said right to the use of said waters

has been perfected in accordance with the laws of Oregon; that the priority of the right hereby
confirmed dates from  July 7s 1947

that the amoun? of water to which such right is entitled and hereby confirmed, for the purposes
aforesaid, is limited to an amount actually beneficially used for said purposes, and shall not exceed
0.02 cubic feet per second, being 0,01 c.f.s8. for irrigation and 0.0l c.f.s. for
domestic use,

or its equivalent in case of rotation, measured at the point of diversion from the stream.
The pomt of diversionislocatedinthe Iot 9 (ME} NE}), Section 35, Township 35 Sou‘bh,
Range 7 West, W. U.

The amount of water used for irrigation, togcther with the amount secured under any other
right existing for the same lands, shall be limited to one-eightieth of one cubic foot per second
peracre, or its equivalent for each acre irripated and shall be further limited
to a diversion of not to exceed i acre feet per acre for each acre irrigated
during the irrigation season from April 2, to October 31, of sach year,

E and shall
conform to such reasonable rotation system us may be ordered by the proper state officer.

A description of the place of use under the right hereby confirmed, and to which such right is
appurtenant, is as follows:

0.8 acre in Lot 9 (NE} NEY)
. Section 39

Township 35 South, Range 7 West, V. .

Land on which water is to be used is a part of that more explicitly described by

appropriator as follows:

A strip of land 100 feet wids, measured in a Horth and South Direction, a.cross the
entire South side of the following described premises, towlit:

Beginning at the North quarter corner of Section 35 in Township 35 South,Range 7
West of the Willamette Meridian, Oregon and run thence South along the North and
South center line of said Section 35, 300 fest;y thence East parallel with the
North line of said Section, 226l feet, more or less to the westerly bank of Rogue
River; thence Northerly along the Westerly bank of said River to the North line
of d Section 353 th;!m’g.’m the North line of sald Section, 2252 feet more
or le d % the purposes aforesaid is restricted to the lands or place of

use herein described. : . .

WITNESS the signature of the State Engineer, afficed |

this 30th dayof April L1951 .
WATE ,RESOURCE‘C e
LEM, OREGC:

CHAS. Tha_ STHICKLIN
State Engineer

Recorded in State Record of Water Right Certificates, Volume 1l ,page 19568.




RECEIVED | =
MAY_0 7 2004 |

WATER RESOURGES DEPT |
SALEM, OREGON -
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STATE OF OREGON
WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

recerry 65484

725 Summer St. N.E.

SALEM, OR 97301-4172 INVOICE #
378-8455 / 378-8130 (FAX)
RECEIVED FROM: | '+ > v \iee s APPLICATION
BY: PERMIT
TRANSFER
CASH: CHECK:# OTHER: (IDENTIFY)

e

Ol A

[ToraLrecD [s To.o0 |

[ 1083 TREASURY 4170 WRD MISC CASH ACCT i
0407 COPIES $
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $
OTHER: (IDENTIFY) $
4270 WRD OPERATING ACCT =
MISCELLANEOUS
0407 COPY & TAPE FEES $
0410 RESEARCH FEES $ -0 cC
0408 MISC REVENUE: (IDENTIFY) $
TC162 DEPOSIT LIAB. (IDENTIFY) $
0240 EXTENSION OF TIME $
WATER RIGHTS: EXAM FEE RECORD FEE
0201 SURFACE WATER $ 0202 $
0203 GROUND WATER $ 0204 $
0205 TRANSFER s
WELL CONSTRUCTION EXAM FEE LICENSE FEE
0218 WELL DRILL CONSTRUCTOR $ 0219 $
LANDOWNER'S PERMIT 0220 $
OTHER (IDENTIFY)
0536 0437 CONST. START FEE b
0211 WELL CONST START FEE $ CARD #
0210 MONITORING WELLS $ CARD #
OTHER (IDENTIFY)
| 0607 TREASURY 0467 HYDRO ACTIVITY LICNUMBER
0233 POWER LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) $
0231 HYDRO LICENSE FEE (FW/WRD) $
HYDRO APPLICATION B -]
;__, TREASURY OTHER / RDX
FUND TITLE
OBJ. CODE VENDOR #
DESCRIPTION [ — 1]

cers 65484

paren: =2/ 7/« f W’&"“k O‘L"“’"’

Distribution — White Copy - Customer, Yellow Copy - Fiscal, Blue Copy - File, Buff Copy - Fiscal




February 5, 2004

I am writing to request a copy of the file for my property.
Certificate Number 19568

Application Number S22687

Permit Number S17842

I understand the fee is $2 for the first page, and 0.50 for thereafter. I have enclosed a
check for $20.00. Please let me know if this amount covers the cost. Should you have
any questions, I can be reached at 541-618-2500 (wk) or 541-479-4434 (home).

Thank you,

Angela Morris

Please mail to:

Angela Morris

8499 Riverbanks Rd
Grants Pass, OR 97527

RECEIVED
FEB 09 2004
NATER RESOURCES DEPT

SALEM, OREGON
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Oregon Water Resources Department
North Mall Office Building

o 725 Summer Street NE, Suite A
Theodore R. Kulongoski, Governor Salem, OR 97301-1271
503-986-0900

FAX 503-986-0904

February 11, 2004

ANGELA MORRIS

8499 RIVERBANKS RD

GRANTS PASS OR 97527

Reference: Application #22687, Permit #17842, Certificate #19568

Dear Ms. Morris:

Enclosed are copies of pertinent information regarding the water rights in the above
referenced file.

I am also enclosing a Water Right Ownership Update Form to be completed and returned to this
office. There is no charge for this.

If you have further questions, you may contact me at 503-986-0803. If it is more convenient,
you may contact your local Watermaster, Bruce Sund at 541-471-2886 x222 in Grants Pass.

Sincerely, W

Connie Vance
Customer Service Rep.
Water Rights Information

cc:file



STATE OF OREGON

CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER OFFICE OF THE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS
SECRETARY CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
STATE RECLAMATION COMMISSION STATE ENG]NEER SALEM, OREGON
HFDROKL ST R COMMSRION0f QRESON WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT AND REFER TO
FILE NO. 2.26&7__
SALEM

February 15, 1951

Mr. Tom R. Pearce
Watermaster, Dist. #6
Court House

Grants Pass, Oregon

Dear Mr. Pearce:

I am returning herewith a check for $1.00 issued by
Mr. W. E. Whinery in payment of the certificate recording fee
under his permit No. 17842, together with a notation from the
bank of Grants Pass to the effect that said check bears a stale
date. )

You will recall that I wrote you under date of Jamm-
ary 10, 1951, relative to this permit to the effect that we had
received a check from Mr. W. E. Whinery some time previously with
no explanation as to what it was for. It subsequently developed
that it was in payment of the certificate recording fee under
Mr. Whinery's permit and since we have failed to receive replies
to our communications addressed directly to him, I am sending
this check to you with the request that you contact Mr. Whinery
and have him issue another check or submit payment in currency.

Very truly yours,

RE@EWE State glncer

e FEB 2 01951 |
-~ STATE ENGINEER %
/ SALEM. OREGON o L et
EZET” Grants tass, Oﬁérf/Feb.l9th, 125l

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

Enclosed is cashiers check in lieu of the stale
check you sent me. The cashier, with whom 1 am person-
ally acjuainted, decided he could waive the rule of re-
jecting thls stale check and therefore ado.ted this pro-
ceeding. It would have cost ,2 transportation, vesldes
my time,to have contactel .r. Whinery.

Yours very truly{iéjl.éﬁ?ﬁ%iyach_

atermaster District No. 16



22687

February 15, 1951

Mres Ton Ry Pearce
w&ww’ Dist, ﬂﬁ
Court House

Grants Passy Oregon

Dear Mr. Pearces

I an returmning herewith a check for 81,00 issuaed by
Mre 7. B« "hinery in t of the certificate recording fee -
under his permit No. 17042, together with a notation from the
bank of Grants Pass to the effect that sald check bears a stale
date,

You will recall that I wrote you under date of Janue
ary 10, 1951, relative to this permit to the effect that we had
received a check from lMr, W« E. ihinery some time previously with
no explanation as to what it was for. It subsequently developed
that it was in payment of the certificate recording e under
Nr, Whinery's pemmit and since we have failed to receive replies
to our cormunications addresscd directly to him, I am sending
this check to y u with the request that you contact e "hinery
and have him issue another check or subtmit payment in currency.

Very tmly yours,

CHAS, © + STRICKLIN
State IEnginear

w -
Geo. V. laderman, Assistant

GUHsbe
Ence




‘
STATE OF OREGON

‘ -~ u»s. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER OFFICE OF THE ADDRESS ALL COMMUNICATIONS

SECRETARY CHAS. E. STRICKLIN, STATE ENGINEER
STATE RECLAMATION COMMISSION STATE ENGINEER SALEM, OREGON
R R M S R RO WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT AND REFER TO
FILE NO.
SALEM

January 10, 1951

Mr. Tom R. Pearce
Watermaster, Dist. #16
Court House

Grants Pass, Oregon

Dear Mr., Pearce:

On December 11, 1950, we mailed to you several proofs
of appropriation, amoung which was one for permit No. 17842 in
the name of W, E, Whinery, Route 2, Box 513, Grants Pass, Ore-
gon, for your usual inspection. On September 28, 1950, there
was received in this office Mr. Whinery's check in the amount
of $1.00 which we assumed was in payment of the certificate re-
cording fee under his permit and which we are holding for that
purposes To date, the proof of appropriation under this permit
has not been received in this office. If you have made your
inspection under this proof and have forwarded said proof to
Mr. Whinery for his signature, it is possible Mr. Whinery has
retained said proof for his records and therefore it will be
appreciated if you will investigate the matter in order that
proof may be returned to this office and certificate issued can-
firming the rights thereunder.

Very truly yours,

HE@EUVEB (sil.gi; E. STRICKLIN

JAN 2 61851

STATZ ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON

Geo. V. s Assistant

/
GVN:bl Grants fass Ore., Jan. 25th, 1951

Dear Mr. Stricklin:

Enclosed is proof of appropriation of water
under permit No.17842 in the name of W.Z.Whinery.

Mr. whinery said he sent you the ,1.00 cer-
tificate recording fee. I had called at his place
and found he was not at home. His neighbor told him

to send the  1.CO. Yoxjs/}ery Lo
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SEP 2 8 1950
STATE ENGINEER
SALEM. OREGON

Jamuary 10, 1951

¥r. Tom Re Pearce
Court House
Grants Pass, Oregon

Deay ¥r. Pearces

On December 11, 1950, we mailed to you soveral maf-
of appropriation, amoung which was one for pernit los 178
the name of We L, Mnory Route 2, Box 513, Orants Pua, Oro-
gon, for your usual inspection. On Captembar 28, 1950, there
was received in this office lWr. "hinery's check 1n the amount
of $1.00 which we assumed was in payment of the certificate re-
cording fee under his permit and which we are holding for that
purposes To date, the proof of appropriation under this permit
has not been received in this office. If you have made your
inspection under this proof and have forwarded said proof to
Mr, "hinery for his signature, it is possible Mr. Whinery has
retained said proof for his records and therefore it will be
appreciated 1f you will investigate the matter im order that
proof may be returned to this office and certificate issued con-
firming the rights thereunder,

Very tmly yours,

'-}J-f&”o E- STRIM
State Engineer

Geo, Ve Nadarman, Assistant
avisbl






B 22687

Septenbar 28, 1950

My, Wo E, Wh’.ﬂm
Route 2 Box 513
Grants Pass, Oregon

Dear Mr, Whinerys

This acknowledges receipt of Farm C, being
notice of the complete application of water under

your Permit Nos 17042

Pursuant to your report and in line with the
general practice of this office, a swvey will be made
at a later date for the purpose of checking the amount
of water used as described in the permit, including the
acreage actually irrigateds After this survey, proof
may be made by you and certificate issued covering the
actual use of water as found by the engineer, and any
laonds described in the permit that have not been irri.
gated will be automatically eliminated from your water
right.

In the meantime, the permit which you hold
~will be valid evidence of your water right. :

Yours very truly,

CHAS, E., STRICKLIN
State Engineer

y 4 4
Ed K, Humphrey, Assistant
ERHteg










Mr, W, E, Vhinery September 30, 1947
th 2. BOI 513

Grants Pass, Oregon

Dear Mr. Whinery;

Herewith you will find Application No.
No, 10842, together with blueprint,

22687, Pemit

-







Ehﬁqf WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT
?ﬂ- '_;'f.‘EARCE. WATERMASTER STATE OF OREGON WATER DISTRIBUTION
g _ DIsTRICT No. 16 OFFICE OF HUDROGRAPHIC SURVEYS

" ‘R’haouun:n ENGINEER NO, 838

SNOW SURVEYS
CALIFORNIA LICENSED SURVEYOR NoO, 2301 WATER DISTRICT NO. 16

GRANTS PAass, OREGON

July 3rd, 1947

Mr. Chas. E. Striocklin,
State Engineer,

Salem, Oregon

Dear MR. STRICKLIN:

Encloszed is an spplication for a permit
to appropriate water, in the name of W. E. Whinery.

Also enclosed, please find my check for
$25.00 for filing fees.

Yours very truly,

iy o

Watermaster Dist. No. 16






